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1480 85th Ave N, Brooklyn Park, United States
http://Imcdonalds.com

The place from Brooklyn Park offers 114 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $4.8. If you're in
a rush, you can get fine Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it from Mcdonald's in Brooklyn Park, freshly
prepared for you in few minutes.
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Mcdonald’s Menu

Non alcoholic drinks

SPRITE $2.4
Sandwiches

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.4
Side dishes

PACK OF COOKIES $1.3
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.0
Spirits

AMERICANO $2.9
fllkoholfreie Cockitails

FRUIT PUNCH $2.4

Happy Meal

PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET

HAPPY MEAL $6.0
HOT TEA $1.3
ICED CARAMEL MOCHA $2.7
Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE $2.9

Everyday Value Meals

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL $10.4

Promotions
CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK $19.9
COOKIE $1.1
Glamburgers
SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN $5.7
SANDWICH ’

Y 4
MUcCafée Coffees
ICED COFFEE $2.4

[ ] [ ] [ ]

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESEBURGER $2.9
HAMBURGER $2.6
Tish dishes
FILET O FISH MEAL $10.2
FILET O FISH $5.3

Burgers & Sandwiches

QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE $6.1

MCCHICKEN $3.0
SHAMROCK SHAKE $4.6
OREO SHAMROCK MCFLURRY $5.0

Most Popular

DOUBLE QUARTER
POUNDER WITH $12.9
CHEESE MEAL
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PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL $11.1
COOKIE TOTE $5.4
GLAZED PULL APART DONUT $2.2
MCCAFE BLUEBERRY MUFFIN $2.6
MCCAFE APPLE FRITTER $2.8

Dishes are prepared with

BUTTER
APPLE SLICES $0.9
MILK $2.3

Uncategorized

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH

MEAL $10.0

SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE

PLAIN SUNDAE $3.1

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE

MUSTARD PACKET

TANGY HONEY MUSTARD

CREAMY RANCH SAUCE

Soft drinks

‘ COCA-COLA $2.4

DIET COKE $2.4
FANTA ORANGE $2.4

DR PEPPER $2.4

MUcCafe

MINUTE MAID TROPICAL MANGO
SLUSHIE

MINUTE MAID STRAWBERRY
WATERMELON SLUSHIE

ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE

ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA
COFFEE

SUGARFREE VANILLA
CAPPUCCINO

Combo Meals

SPICY DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH MEAL

BACON QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE MEAL

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL

QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE MEAL

QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE DELUXE MEAL

DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE
DELUXE MEAL

BACON MCDOUBLE MEAL

Burgers

oy

BIG MAC MEAL

CHEESEBURGER
MEAL

HAMBURGER HAPPY
MEAL

BIG MAC

DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
DOUBLE HAMBURGER

$2.8

$2.8
$2.4

$3.2

$2.7

$11.1

$11.6

$13.2

$10.9

$11.5

$12.7

$5.1

$11.0

$10.0

$5.5
$5.9
$8.3

$4.1
$3.5
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BACON MCDOUBLE

Individual Ttems

PIECE MCNUGGETS

DELUXE CRISPY
CHICKEN SANDWICH
B )

SPICY DELUXE CRISPY
CHICKEN SANDWICH

BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE

MCDOUBLE

QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE
DELUXE

DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE
DELUXE

Beverages

PREMIUM ROAST
COFFEE

HI-C ORANGE

MINUTE MAID ORANGE
JUICE

DASANI BOTTLED WATER
CHOCOLATE MILK

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE
JUICE DRINK

FROZEN COCA COLA CLASSIC
FROZEN BLUE RASPBERRY
FROZEN FANTA WILD CHERRY
SWEET ICED TEA
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE

$4.6

$7.8

$6.2

$6.4

$7.4

$9.5
$3.7

$7.0

$8.9

$1.3
$2.4
$3.3

$2.2
$2.3

$2.3

$1.8
$1.8
$1.8
$1.3
$1.3

$1.3

ICED CARAMEL
COFFEE

a¥ MOCHA FRAPPE
CARAMEL FRAPPE

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
MOCHA

CAPPUCCINO

VANILLA CAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

CARAMEL LATTE

FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE
ICED LATTE

ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE

Condiments

CREAMER PACKET

0 SUGAR PACKET
N EQUAL PACKET

PEPPER PACKET

SALT PACKET

SPLENDA PACKET

TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE

KETCHUP PACKET

HONEY PACKET

SPICY BUFFALO

SYRUP

LITE MAYO PACKET

GRAPE JAM

STRAWBERRY PRESERVE

HOT PICANTE SALSA

$2.4

$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
$2.7
$2.7
$2.7
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
$2.7
$2.7
$2.7

$0.3
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MAYONNAISE PACKET
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Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00 -23:30
Tuesday 17:00 -23:30
Wednesday 17:00 -23:30
Thursday 17:00 -23:30
Friday 17:00 -23:30
Saturday 17:00 -23:30
Sunday 17:00 -23:30
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