



Mcdonald's Menu

https://menulist.menu 1480 85th Ave N, Brooklyn Park, United States http://mcdonalds.com



The place from Brooklyn Park offers 114 different **dishes and drinks on** <u>the card</u> at an average \$4.8. If you're in a rush, you can get fine **Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it** from Mcdonald's in Brooklyn Park, freshly prepared for you in few minutes.

Mcdonald's Menu

Non alcoholic drinks sprite	\$2.4
Sandwiches	
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.4
Side dishes	
PACK OF COOKIES	\$1.3
Starters & Salads	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0
Spirits	
AMERICANO	\$2.9
Alkoholfreie Cocktails	
FRUIT PUNCH	\$2.4
Happy Meal	
PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET HAPPY MEAL	\$6.0
Hot drinks	
HOT TEA	\$1.3
Iced Beverages	
ICED CARAMEL MOCHA	\$2.7
Tea & Coffee	
PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.9
Everyday Value Meals	

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL	\$10.4



Promotions	
CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK	\$19.9
Biscuits and Cookies	
COOKIE	\$1.1
Glamburgers	
SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.7
McCafé® Coffees	
ICED COFFEE	\$2.4
Sandwiches & Hot Panin	is
CHEESEBURGER	\$2.9
HAMBURGER	\$2.6
Fish dishes	
FILET O FISH MEAL	\$10.2
FILET O FISH	\$5.3
Burgers & Sandwiches	
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEES	E \$6.1
MCCHICKEN	\$3.0
Sweets & Treats	
SHAMROCK SHAKE	\$4.6
OREO SHAMROCK MCFLURRY	\$5.0
Most Popular	
DOUBLE QUARTER	• • • •

POUNDER WITH

CHEESE MEAL

\$12.9

Mcdonald's Menu

PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL	\$11.1
COOKIE TOTE	\$5.4

McCafé Bakery

GLAZED PULL APART DONUT	\$2.2
MCCAFÉ BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	\$2.6
MCCAFÉ APPLE FRITTER	\$2.8

Dishes are prepared with

BUTTER	
APPLE SLICES \$0	.9
MILK \$2	.3
Uncategorized	
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH \$10 MEAL	.0
SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE	
PLAIN SUNDAE \$3	.1

Sauces

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE
MUSTARD PACKET
TANGY HONEY MUSTARD
CREAMY RANCH SAUCE

Soft drinks

	COCA-COLA	\$2.4
Calle	DIET COKE	\$2.4
	FANTA ORANGE	\$2.4
DR PEPP	ER	\$2.4

McCafe

MINUTE MAID TROPICAL MANGO SLUSHIE	\$2.8
MINUTE MAID STRAWBERRY WATERMELON SLUSHIE	\$2.8
ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE	\$2.4
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA COFFEE	\$3.2
SUGARFREE VANILLA CAPPUCCINO	\$2.7

Combo Meals

SPICY DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL	\$11.1
BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$11.6
DOUBLE BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$13.2
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL	\$10.9
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE DELUXE MEAL	\$11.5
DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE DELUXE MEAL	\$12.7
BACON MCDOUBLE MEAL	\$5.1

Burgers

	BIG MAC MEAL	\$11.0
	CHEESEBURGER MEAL	\$10.0
	HAMBURGER HAPPY MEAL	\$5.5
BIG MAC		\$5.9
DOUBLE Q	UARTER POUNDER ESE	\$8.3
DOUBLE C	HEESEBURGER	\$4.1
DOUBLE HAMBURGER		\$3.5



Mcdonald's Menu

BACON MCDOUBLE		\$4.6	
Individual Items			
	PIECE MCNUGGETS	\$7.8	
	DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.2	
	SPICY DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.4	
BACON QU CHEESE	JARTER POUNDER WITH	\$7.4	
	ACON QUARTER WITH CHEESE	\$9.5	
MCDOUBLE		\$3.7	
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE DELUXE		\$7.0	
DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE DELUXE		\$8.9	

Beverages

DECAF COFFEE

	PREMIUM ROAST COFFEE	\$1.3
	HI-C ORANGE	\$2.4
	MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE	\$3.3
DASANI BO	\$2.2	
CHOCOLA	\$2.3	
HONEST K JUICE DRI	\$2.3	
FROZEN C	\$1.8	
FROZEN B	\$1.8	
FROZEN F	\$1.8	
SWEET ICE	\$1.3	
UNSWEET	\$1.3	
Coffee		



Condiments

-				
\$2.4		CREAMER PACKET		
		SUGAR PACKET		
\$3.3		EQUAL PACKET		
\$2.2	PEPPER PACKET			
\$2.3	SALT PACKET			
\$2.3	SPLENDA	PACKET		
	TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE			
\$1.8	KETCHUP PACKET			
\$1.8	HONEY PACKET			
\$1.8	SPICY BUFFALO			
\$1.3	SYRUP			
\$1.3	LITE MAYO PACKET \$0.3			
	GRAPE JA	Μ		
	STRAWBE	RRY PRESERVE		
\$1.3	HOT PICAN	NTE SALSA		







MAYONNAISE PACKET







1480 85th Ave N, Brooklyn Park, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 17:00 -23:30 Tuesday 17:00 -23:30 Wednesday 17:00 -23:30 Thursday 17:00 -23:30 Friday 17:00 -23:30 Saturday 17:00 -23:30 Sunday 17:00 -23:30 ♪gallery image

Made with menulist.menu